Startjahr
1847
1885
1915
1934
1939
1943
1944
1950
1965
1980
1985
1994

Endjahr Ort
1847Kirchlindach
1885Kirchlindach
1915Kirchlindach
1934Kirchlindach
1939Kirchlindach
1943Kirchlindach
1944Kirchlindach
1950Kirchlindach
1965Kirchlindach
1980Kirchlindach
1985Kirchlindach
1994Kirchlindach

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

AN AN AN AN N N N N N N S N
. S N e e e e N S~

Wert

Thema
211Ackerland
408Ackerland
319Ackerland

274.78Ackerland

304.14Ackerland
414Ackerland

444 44Ackerland

379.83Ackerland
396Ackerland

413.85Ackerland
455.95Ackerland
412.98Ackerland

offenes): Flache insgesam!
offenes): Flache insgesam
offenes): Flache insgesam!
offenes): Flache insgesam
offenes): Flache insgesam!
offenes): Flache insgesam
offenes): Flache insgesam!
offenes): Flache insgesam
offenes): Flache insgesam!
offenes): Flache insgesam
offenes): Flache insgesam!
offenes): Flache insgesam
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